
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post L.D. Typist

Department Various
Date of Receipt of the reporting of the 
vacancy

16.11.2013 to 19.11.2013

No. of vacancies reported 2 (two) Fresh
Date of Advice 23.11.2013

No. of candidates advised 2 (Two)

PENDING TURNS 
1 NJD NIL

2 TPO NIL

3
NCA-3
  (three
)

 (i) MR II 92 ST NCA SC
 (ii) MR III  44 ST NCA SC 
 (iii) MR III 92 ST NCA SC 

 Main Rotation stands at MR IV  4 SC  (Sl.No. PH 142, LPE 316)

Sl.
No

Name & Address Rank No Community
Rotation as appd 
By the Commn. Remarks

1 Sreejaya.S
Ottaplavinkal
Padom.P.O
Kalanjoor (Via) 
Pathanamthitta-689 694

103 - MR IV 5 OC Education

2 Sabeena.T.S
Niravukalayil House
Thannithode.P.O
Allumkal
Konny (Via)
Pathanamthitta – 689 699

178 Muslim MR IV 6 M
Technical 
Education

OC/BC POSITION

OC BC B/T PH NJD Total
PH 

backlog

Previous 52 52 2 3 19 128 1

Present 1 1 - - - 2 -

Total 53 53 2 3 19 130 1

LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES : 

NIL

DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE

PATHANAMTHITTA


	APPOINTMENT CHART
	Name of the Post
	L.D. Typist

	PENDING TURNS 
	1
	NJD 
	2
	TPO
	NIL
	3
	NCA-3
  (three)
	 (i) MR II 92 ST NCA SC
	Rank No
	Community
	-
	Muslim

	OC
	BC
	B/T
	PH
	NJD 
	Total
	PH backlog
	Previous
	52
	52
	2
	3
	19
	128
	1
	Present
	1
	1
	-
	-
	-
	2
	-
	Total
	53
	53
	2
	3
	19
	130
	1

	LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES : 
	NIL

