## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of the Post	L.D. Typist
Department	Various
Date of Receipt of the reporting of the vacancy	16.11.2013 to 19.11.2013
No. of vacancies reported	2 (two) Fresh
Date of Advice	23.11.2013
No. of candidates advised	2 (Two)

## **PENDING TURNS**

1	NJD	NIL			
2	TPO	NIL			
3	NCA-3 (three )	(i) MR II 92 ST NCA SC (ii) MR III 44 ST NCA SC (iii) MR III 92 ST NCA SC			

Main Rotation stands at MR IV 4 SC (Sl.No. PH 142, LPE 316)

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as appd By the Commn.	Remarks
1	Sreejaya.S Ottaplavinkal Padom.P.O Kalanjoor (Via) Pathanamthitta-689 694	103	-	MR IV 5 OC	Education
2	Sabeena.T.S Niravukalayil House Thannithode.P.O Allumkal Konny (Via) Pathanamthitta - 689 699	178	Muslim	MR IV 6 M	Technical Education

## **OC/BC POSITION**

<u> </u>							
	oc	ВС	B/T	PH	NJD	Total	PH backlog
Previous	52	52	2	3	19	128	1
Present	1	1	-	-	-	2	-
Total	53	53	2	3	19	130	1

LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES:

NIL

DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE PATHANAMTHITTA